
ACT-TA-STBT-01
Bluetooth selfie-stick with integrated tripod

Detachable Bluetooth remote control for easily taking e.g.
group photos

-

Integrated tripod, so it can be used as a normal selfie stick or a
quick mobile tripod

-

Compatible with most smart phones on the market.-

Caracteristicas

3-in-1 selfie-stick with detachable remote and integrated tripod-

20-70 cm extendable lenght-
270° rotating bracket allow to easily rotate your camera-
Compatible with most smartphones-

Especificaçoes

Bluetooth version: 5.2
Frequency: 2.4GHz 2.4835 GHz
Transmitting power: 2.5 mW
Max. remote distance: 10 m
Mount holder: 7,4 cm 10,25 cm
Retracted length: 19,6 cm
Extended length: 70,8 cm
Product size: 51 x 35 x 193 mm
Compatible with iOS & Android

CertificadosEmbalagem

Quantidade por caixa, peças
Volume caixa, CUM
Peso caixa, kgs
Tamanho embalagem individual CxLxA
Tamanho caixa CxLxA
País de origem
Codigo de barras
Codigo alfandega

48
0.029
7.58
200x55x40 mm
365x225x350 mm
CN
8716309113441
8522900090


